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EXHIBITS 

EXHIBIT No. 1
STATEMENT SHOWING, IN THE CASE OF EACH CHARTERED BANK, CAPITAL 

AUTHORIZED, CAPITAL SUBSCRIBED, CAPITAL PAID UP AND AMOUNT 
OF REST OR RESERVE FUND AS OF JANUARY 31, 1923

(Supplied by the Department of Finance)

Name of Bank Capital
authorized

Capital
subscribed

Capital 
paid up

Amount of 
rest or 

reserve fund

$ $ $ t

Bank of Montreal.................................................... 31,175,000 27,250,000 27,2'0,C00 25,250,000
Bank of Nova Scotia............................................. 15,000,000 10,000,000 10,000,000 19,500,000
Bank of Toronto...................................................... 10,000,000 5, Of 0,000 5,000,000 6,000.000
Molsons Bank........................................................... 5,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 5,000,000
Banque Nationale................................................... 5,000,000 3,000,000 2,937,930 400,000
Banque Provinciale du Canada.......................... 5,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,500,000
Union Bank of Canada.......................................... 15,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000 6,000,000
Canadian Bank of Commerce............................. 25,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000 15,000,000
Royal Bank of Canada.......................................... 25,000,000 20,400,000 20,400,000 20,400,000
Dominion Bank....................................................... 10,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 7,000,000
Bank of Hamilton................................................... 7,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 4,850,000
Standard Bank of Canada.................................... 5,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 5,000,000
Banque d’Hochelaga.............................................. 10,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000
Imperial Bank of Canada..................................... 10,000,000 7,000,000 7,000,000 7,500,000
Home Bank of Canada.......................................... 5,000,000 2,000,000 1,960,296 550,000
Sterling Bank of Canada....................................... 3,000,000 1,266,600 1,232,900 500,000
Weyburn Security Bank........................................ 1,000,000 655,700 524,560 225,000

Total.................................................... 187,175,000 125,572,300 125,305,686 130,675,000

Department of Finance, March 16, 1923.

EXHIBIT No. 2
REST OR RESERVE FUND OF THE BANKS—HOW DERIVED

0Supplied by the Department of Finance)

Name of Bank

From share
holders— 

premium on 
shares of capital 

stock

From profits Total

$ cts. $ cts. $ cts.

Bank of Montreal........................
Bank of Nova Scotia...................
Bank of Toronto............................
Molsons Bank.................................
La Banque Nationale..................
Banque Provinciale du Canada
Union Bank of Canada................
Canadian Bank of Commerce..
Royal Bank of Canada...............
Dominion Bank.............................
Bank of Hamilton........................
Standard Bank of Canada.........
La Banque d’Hochelaga............
Imperial Bank of Canada...........
Sterling Bank of Canada............
Home Bank of Canada...............
Weyburn Security Bank.............

13,441,450 00 
14,534,676 86 
3,105,000 00 
1,925,000 00

300,000 00 
2,925,784 00 
5,922,257 27 

15,773,769 50 
4,900,000 00 
2,558,771 40 
2,936,335 00 
1,232,980 00 
4,969,395 85 

262,236 73 
410,260 38 

10,710 18

13,808,550
4,965,323
2,895,000
3,075,000

400,000
1,200,000
3,074,216
9,077,742
4,626,230
2,100,000
2,291,228
2,063,665
2,767,020
2,530,604

237,763
139,739
214,289

00 27,250,000 00
14 19,500,000 00
00 6,000,000 00
00 5,000,000 00
00 400,000 00
00 1,500,000 00
00 6,000,000 00
73 15,000,000 00
50 20,400,000 00
00 7,000,000 00
60 4,850,000 00
00 5,000,000 00
00 4,000,000 00
15 7,500,000 00
27 500,000 00
62 550,000 00
82 225,000 00

75,208,627 17 55,466,372 83 130,675,000 00


